
Fairwood  Ward   2022-2027

Paxton Hood-Williams 

Income £50,000.00 Total Budget 

Donation £25,000.00 £75,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate/Cost 
Total Balance Available to 
Date Project Description

CB0.1297 15/11/2022 £1,570.00 £48,430.00 S & F a gate to Upper Killay Playground 

FM0766 07/03/2023 £7,000.00 £41,430.00 Payment towards Roof Repairs on Crwys Primary & ALN  Chalet in Cila Primary 

CB0.1349 04/04/2023 £1,899.42 £39,530.58 S & F 2 X 3 Planters Floral Display 2023

FM0808 31/07/2023 £2,700.00 £36,830.58 L.S Chainsaw Carving for sculptures in Three  crosses woodland 

CB0.1439 07/11/2023 £9,000.00 £27,830.58 Upper Killay Pedestrian Crossing 

CB0.1442 09/11/2023 £868.32 £26,962.26 Floral Display 2024 Upper Killay 

Journal 11/03/2024 £400.80 £26,561.46 S & lay chippings on Public right of way 

FM0898 07/05/2024 £8,000.00 £18,561.46 Payment to Crwys Primary & Cila Primary for Canopies 

CB0.1620 19/02/2025 £750.00 £17,811.46 S & Install 2 bollards Summerland Park 

CB0.1621 24/02/2025 £890.00 £16,921.46 Floral Display 3 teir planter Upper Killay 2025

Donation £25,000.00

FM0763 27/02/2023 £250.00 £24,750.00 Donation to Upper Killay WI for their 70th Anniversary 

FM0793 09/06/2023 £50.00 £24,700.00 Payment for Leaflet to Gower Safety Action Group for Gower Show 

FM0851 22/11/2023 £2,000.00 £22,700.00 Donation to Dunvant Rugby & Football Club for new facilities on the pitch 

FM0901 16/05/2024 £100.00 £22,600.00 Donation to Gower Commons Safety Action Group


